
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

R N 

401 

419 

427 

403 

404 

432 

406 

430 

412 

422 

405 

415 

413 

416 

420 

428 

407 

411 

402 

431 

410 

414 

408 

429 

Entrant 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

GASPARI MARCO 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

IACUZZO PAOLA 

PIRATONI CARLO 

SCHIFANO IGOR 

FAUSTINI PIERANGELO 

VECCHIATINI MARCO 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

TMK ASD 

SABATINI STEFANO 

ROCCHI CLAUDIO 

SERTORE MARCO 

CASOLI PAOLO 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

QUARESMINI GIANMARCO 

MOIA FRANCESCO 

POLLASTRI MARCO 

MINIATI ILARIA 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

TORTA LORENZO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

SPREAFICO DAVIDE 

RUGA FRANCESCO 

GASPARI MARCO 

BERNASCONI LEONARDO 

ADANI CRISTIAN 

ZANINI FRANCESCO 

PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 

SCHIFANO IGOR 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

LANCI PIERANGELO 

SMELOV EVGENY 

SABATINI STEFANO 

ROCCHI DUNIA 

SERTORE MARCO 

CASOLI FEDERICO (GAS) 

CARALLA ROSOLINO 

FORNASARI ROSSELLA 

QUARESMINI GIANMARCO 

MOIA ANDREA 

POLLASTRI RICCARDO 

ORSINI PATRIZIO 

SERAFINI FRANCESCO 

TORTA LORENZO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

RUS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

MJ 125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

125 MASTER 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

SING WOLF RACING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

TEAM DE BARDI 

SKM RACING TEAM 

LANCI 

TMK 

NEED FOR KART 

DICO NO ALLA DROGA 

EMILIA KART SRL 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

RED FOX RACING TEAM ASD 

IMOLA MOTOR SPORT 

EMILIA KART SRL 

NEED FOR KART 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

Time 

21:33.239 

21:35.409 

21:38.057 

21:45.140 

21:48.171 

22:00.990 

22:02.687 

22:08.191 

22:10.940 

22:22.320 

22:24.359 

22:27.918 

21:38.768 

21:46.557 

21:49.479 

21:58.698 

22:00.691 

22:13.511 

13:16.410 

18:59.656 

13.571 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

13 

13 

Diff 

2.170 

4.818 

11.901 

14.932 

27.751 

29.448 

34.952 

37.701 

49.081 

51.120 

54.679 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

22 Laps 

Best T. 

57.972 

57.899 

57.730 

58.446 

58.356 

58.394 

58.718 

58.508 

59.221 

58.955 

58.561 

59.251 

1:00.180 

1:01.023 

1:00.299 

59.614 

59.333 

1:01.920 

59.921 

1:08.499 

In 

17 

19 

21 

4 

21 

16 

10 

16 

18 

18 

21 

18 

12 

20 

19 

9 

20 

15 

10 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

P.ty 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.170 

Avg. Speed 

57,567 

Best Lap Tm 

57.730 

Best Spd 

58,618 

Best Lap by 

427 - GASPARI MARCO 

Printed: 24/04/2016 17:31:14 

Timekeeping Chief: Giuseppe Migliorisi 

Race Director: Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 2 Cervia 

125 MASTER 

Final 

Race (22 Laps) started at 15:41:39 

Kartodromo Happy Valley Cervia 0,940 km 

24/04/2016 15:15 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


